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Technical information
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Transpa Safe:  normal version

tube:

adapter:

108 x 3,6 mm
150 mm

bale diameter

300
310
320
330
340
350
370
380
390
400
410
420
430
450
460
470

1.70 - 0400

height

990
1185
1395
1605
1830
2060
2300
2540
2800
3055
3330
3595
3885
4175
4480
4785

Vielfalt mit Profil
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Technical information

Transpa Safe:  normal version

tube: 159 x 4,0 mm
adapter: 180 mm
number of panels bale diameter

1

2

3

4

5 340
6 350
7 360
8 370
9 390
10 400
1 410
12 420
13 430
14 440
15 460
16 470
17 480
18 490
19 500

1.70 - 0400

height

1155
1380
1620
1860
2120
2375
2650
2920
3210
3500
3805
4110
4430
4750
5090

Vielfalt mit Profil
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Technical information

Transpa Safe:  heavy version

tube: 159 x 4,0 mm
adapter: 180 mm
number of panels bale diameter

1

2

3

4

5 380

6 400

7 410

8 420

9 440

10 450

1 470

12 480

13 500

14 510

15 520

16 540

1.70 - 0400

height

1215
1460
1720
1990
2210
2550
2850
3160
3480
3805
4150
4510

Vielfalt mit Profil
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Technical information

Transpa Safe:  heavy version

tube: 177,8 x 5,6 mm
adapter: 210 mm
number of panels bale diameter

1

2

3

4 410

5 420

6 440

7 450

8 470

9 480

10 500

Al 510

12 520

13 540

1.70 - 0400

height

1095
1365
1640
1935
2230
2540
2860
3190
3525
3885

Vielfalt mit Profil
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